
Pathways Information 2022  

Please find below information from the local Post 16 providers with links to the virtual tours, open events, etc:- 

 
 
 

Suffolk One prospective students 
 

 Thursday 13 October 2022, 5pm to 7.30pm 

 Saturday 5 November 2022, 9.30am to 12.30pm 

 Tuesday 22 November 2022, 5pm to 7.30pm 
 Tuesday 7 February 2023, 5pm to 7.30pm 

 
Please book in for these events:- https://www.suffolkone.ac.uk/information/dates-note/events/ 

 Ipswich Campus 
 

 6 October 2022 17.30-20.00 
 
Suffolk Rural – Otley Campus 
 

 15 October 09.30-12.00 
 
Please book in for these events:- https://www.suffolk.ac.uk/college-life/events/  
 

 Sixth Form Open Evening 
 
12 October from 6pm 

 
https://www.northgatesixthform.co.uk/news-and-events/open-evening/ 
 

 

Open Evenings for 2023 Entry will be held on 19 and 20 October 2022 - 6.15pm to 9.00pm.            
No booking necessary. More information coming soon. 
 
https://www.colchsfc.ac.uk/ 

 

  Colchester Campus Open Event, Saturday 15 October 2022, 10am – 1pm 

 Colchester Campus Open Event, Tuesday 18 October 2022, 5pm – 8pm 

 Colchester Campus Open Event, Thursday 20 October 2022, 5pm – 8pm 
 
Please book in for these events:-  https://www.colchester.ac.uk/events/ 
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 Open Events  
 

 Saturday 15 October 2022, 9.30am to 12.30pm 

 Thursday 10 November 2022, 5:30pm to 7:30pm 

 Thursday 2 February 2023, 5:30pm to 7:30pm 
 
Please book in for these events:-  https://www.wsc.ac.uk/about-the-college/open-events  

 

 Kesgrave High School 
 
Sixth Form Open Evening (Year 11) - Tuesday, 18 October  
 
Booking is not necessary     https://www.kesgrave.suffolk.sch.uk/sixth-form/admissions/  

 

 

 
https://www.ipswichhighschool.co.uk/open-days/  
 

 Saturday 1 October 2022 

 
Please book in for this event:- https://www.royalhospitalschool.org/admissions/open-
mornings 

 
 Whole School Open Morning – Saturday 24 September from 9.15am 

 
Sixth Form Information Evening – Tuesday 27 September from 5.30pm 
 

Please book in for this event:-   https://www.ipswich.school/openevents/ 
 Open Events:- 

 Senior School and Sixth Form Open Day | Saturday 17 September 

 Senior School Snapshot Morning | Friday 30 September 

 Senior School Snapshot Morning | Friday 7 October 

 Senior School Snapshot Morning | Friday 4 November 

 Sport Information Evening | Wednesday 28 September 

 Sixth Form Information Evening | Wednesday 5 October 

 
Please book in for these events:-  https://www.stjos.co.uk/admissions/open-days-
enquire/ 
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